PBA CHICAGO WINTER LEAGUE
2024 PBA-CHICAGO.COM

Date: Sunday, Oct. 20, 2024

9:00am vs. Red 53
10:00am vs. Black 58
11:00am StreetBallers 53 vs.
12:00pm Blue 58 vs.

Date: Sunday, Oct. 27, 2024

9:00am vs. SWIFBAC 58
10:00am vs. Blue 58
11:00am vs. Black 53
12:00pm Blue 53 vs.

Date: Sunday, Nov. 3, 2024
NO Games! All BYE.

Date: Sunday, Nov. 10, 2024

9:00am Blue 58 vs.

10:00am 58 vs. Red 58
11:00am Blue 53 vs.

12:00pm Red 53 vs.

Date: Sunday, Nov. 17, 2024

9:00am Red 58 vs.
10:00am vs. Blue 58
11:00am vs. Yellow 53
12:00pm Street Ballers 53 vs.
Date: Sunday, Nov. 24, 2024
9:00am Black (Warrior) 58 vs.
10:00am vs. Red 58
11:00am Red 53 vs.
12:00pm vs. Black 53
Date: Sunday, Dec. 1, 2024
9:00am SWIFBAC 58 vs.
10:00am vs. Blue 58
11:00am vs. Yellow 53
12:00pm Blue 53 vs.

Date: Sunday, Dec. 8, 2024

9:00am vs. SWIFBAC 58
10:00am vs. Black (Warrior) 58
11:00am Red 53 vs.

12:00pm 53 vs. Yellow 53

Date: Sunday, Dec. 15, 2024

Scores
44vs. 33
51vs. 47
54 vs. 55
48vs. 60

76vs. 68
59vs. 56
54vs. 51
52vs.76

44 vs. 62
1vs.0
45vs. 51
37vs. 45

48Vvs. 63
60vs. 41
67vs. 52
37vs. 53

31vs. 49
56vs. 54
43vs. 61
49vs. 44

46vs. 53

54 vs. 53

81vs. 42
Blue forfeit

SWIFBAC forfeit
53vs. 47
32vs. 33
48vs. 38

STANDINGS
IEAMS-53
WHITE (RAMON)
BLUE (PINOY TRUCKERS)
BLACK
STREET BALLERS
YELLOW
RED

IEAMS -58
RED
YELLOW
SWIFBAC
BLACK (WARRIOR)
BHUE



9:00am 58 vs. SWIFBAC 58

10:00am Yellow 58 vs.
11:00am vs. Red 53
12:00pm vs. Black 53
Date: Sunday, Dec. 22, 2024
9:00am Blue 58 vs.
10:00am Black (Warrior) 58 vs.
11:00am Yellow 53 vs.
12:00pm Sreet Baller 53 vs.
Date: Sunday, Dec. 29, 2024
9:00am Yellow 58 vs. Red 58
10:00am Black 53 vs. Blue 53
11:00am Yellow 53 vs. StreetBallers 53
12:00pm Red 53 vs. White (Ramon) 53

Date: Sunday, Jan. 5, 2025

9:00am Yellow 58 vs.

10:00am vs. Red 53
11:00am Black 53 vs.

12:00pm vs. Streetballers 53

Date: Sunday, Jan. 12, 2025

9:00am 58 Div. Playoff - vs. Blue 58 (5th)
10:00am Yellow 53 vs.
11:00am Black 53 vs.
12:00pm Ret-53-vs—
Date: Sunday, Jan. 19, 2025
9:00am Streetballers 53 vs.
10:00am Yellow 53 vs.
11:00am vs. Red 53
12:00pm vs. White (Ramon) 53

**Red & Blue - double header

Date: Sunday, Jan. 26, 2025
9:00am 58 Div. Playoffs - Red 58 (1st) vs.
10:00am 58 Div. Playoffs - vs. Swifbac 58 (3rd)
11:00am 53 Div. Playoffs - vs. Red 53 (6th)
12:00pm 53 Div. Playoffs - Street Ballers 53 (4th) vs.

Date: Sunday, Feb. 2, 2025
9:00am  53Div. Playoffs - Blue 53 (2nd) vs. Black 53
10:00am 53 Div. Playoffs - White 53 (1st) vs. Yellow 53
11:00am 58 Div. Championship - Black 58 vs. Yellow 58
12:00pm 53 Div. Championship-TBD

50vs. 35
35vs. 50
63 vs. 56
53vs. 41

34vs. 70
40vs. 53
57vs.64
24 vs. 50

58vs. 60
67vs. 45
46vs. 67
41 vs. 65

43vs. 52
53vs. 50
46 vs. 64
60vs. 52

56vs. 39
55vs. 57
44vs.50
43553

54vs. 58
46 vs. 66
73vs. 52
66vs. 60

45vs. 62
54 vs. 41
73Vvs. 56
59vs. 40

> Blue 58 out of playoffs

> notincludedin standings



